
Kuusalu valla  väikelaste kergejõustiku päev
6.09.2008     Kuusalu staadion

3 - 4 a poisid
30 m jooks

I Karspar Paiste 27.11.03 7,6
II Jan-Erik Lilian 03.11.03 7,9
III Hugo Arrak 02.10.03 8,2
4. Andreas Idavain 12.07.04 8,7
5. August Okk 28.03.04 8,8
6. Kristian Alle 24.03.04 9,0
7. Timo Vooglaid 03.02.04 9,1
8. Silver Piiroja 11.12.04 9,2
9. Chris Oja 28.09.05 9,3

Ardo Gerd Tuisk 09.08.04 9,3
11. Rauno Püü 17.06.04 9,4

Andre Veersalu 19.02.05 9,4
13. Arti-Aleksis Vokk 25.08.05 9,5

Oskar Blande 02.02.04 9,5
Mark Gregor Lee 08.02.04 9,5

16. Marten Mänd 24.01.05 9,8
17. Villiam Sillanurm 23.09.04 9,9
18. Trevon Lootus 15.08.05 11,0
19. Kuldar Paalberg 12.02.05 12,6
20. Henri Kallaste 29.10.04 12,9
21. Risto Haabsaar 28,5
22. Mikk Kirsimaa 12.10.05 32,4

kaugushüpe

I Andreas Idavain 12.07.04 1.62
II Jan-Erik Lilian 03.11.03 1.54
III August Okk 28.03.04 1.54
4. Kristian Alle 24.03.04 1.48
5. Villiam Sillanurm 23.09.04 1.38
6. Timo Vooglaid 03.02.04 1.34
7. Ardo Gerd Tuisk 09.08.04 1.25
8. Chris Oja 28.09.05 1.24
9. Oskar Blande 02.02.04 1.23
10. Henri Kallaste 29.10.04 1.06
11. Marten Mänd 24.01.05 1.05
12. Karspar Paiste 27.11.03 1.04
13. Silver Piiroja 11.12.04 0.92
14. Arti-Aleksis Vokk 25.08.05 0.87
15. Kuldar Paalberg 12.02.05 0.84
16. Mark Gregor Lee 08.02.04 0.81
19. Mikk Kirsimaa 12.10.05 0.66
21. Risto Haabsaar 0.59



400 m jalgrattasõit

I Kristian Alle 24.03.04 1.28,0
II Andreas Idavain 12.07.04 1.41,7
III August Okk 28.03.04 1.51,9
4. Silver Piiroja 11.12.04 2.01,8
5. Ardo Gerd Tuisk 09.08.04 2.06,3
6. Jan-Erik Lilian 03.11.03 2.08,5
7. Marten Mänd 24.01.05 2.15,7
8. Henri Kallaste 29.10.04 2.35,3
9. Kuldar Paalberg 12.02.05 2.41,0
10. Arti-Aleksis Vokk 25.08.05 2.41,3
11. Rauno Püü 17.06.04 2.45,0
12. Risto Haabsaar 3.39,2

3. - 4 a. tüdrukud
30 m jooks

I Carmen Piiroja 18.11.03 8,1
I Lotta Lehtonen 22.09.03 8,1
III Christiin Jõõras 13.11.03 8,4
4. Liina Veronika Paul 28.01.05 9,1
5. Sigrid Eesalu 20.01.04 9,3
6. Kristin Mäits 22.09.03 9,7
7. Ruta Käärst 22.10.02 10,1
8. Chea Eleanora Sunts 17.10.03 10,3
9. Liisa Sunts 25.07.05 12,1
10. Marie Allmägi 11.08.05 13,4
11. Mia Maria Lipsmäe 29.11.05 15,3
12. Ragne Loviise Kotkas 16.06.06 23,2
13. Laura Murel 30.05.05 24,5

kaugushüpe

I Christiin Jõõras 13.11.03 1.78
I Sigrid Eesalu 20.01.04 1.54
III Carmen Piiroja 18.11.03 1.53
4. Lotta Lehtonen 22.09.03 1.44
5. Liina Veronika Paul 28.01.05 1.22
6. Chea Eleanora Sunts 17.10.03 1.10
7. Liisa Sunts 25.07.05 0.82
8. Mia Maria Lipsmäe 29.11.05 0.38
9. Laura Murel 30.05.05 0.15

400 m jalgrattasõit

I Carmen Piiroja 18.11.03 1.54,5
I Liina Veronika Paul 28.01.05 2.19,1
III Lotta Lehtonen 22.09.03 2.22,2
4. Chea Eleanora Sunts 17.10.03 3.00,5
5. Laura Murel 30.05.05 3.06,1
6. Liisa Sunts 25.07.05 4.12,9



5. - 6 a poisid
30 m jooks

I Marc Daniel Paul 28.10.01 6,2
II Simon Sarap 18.03.02 6,4
III Silver Seppago 08.03.02 6,6
4. Oskar Paiste 02.11.01 6,7
5. Rando Eesalu 11.03.02 6,8
6. Artur Kupp 28.05.02 6,9

Jan Erik Daniel 10.10.01 6,9
Andreas Nellis 01.04.03 6,9
Andree Vilmar Reinvelt 25.01.02 6,9

10. Siim Soots 11.08.02 7,0
11. Kaur Andro Orgusaar 10.09.02 7,1
12. Marten Veetõusme 18.06.02 7,4
13. Joosep Mürk 01.11.02 7,5
14. Karl Jako Daniel 14.06.03 7,7
15. Aaron Allmägi 05.04.03 8,3
16. Samuel Oinus 11.07.03 8,5
17. Markus Marten 29.05.03 9,0

kaugushüpe

I Andree Vilmar Reinvelt 25.01.02 2.37
II Marc Daniel Paul 28.10.01 2.34
III Simon Sarap 18.03.02 2.29
4. Rando Eesalu 11.03.02 2.20
5. Marten Veetõusme 18.06.02 2.13
6. Silver Seppago 08.03.02 2.11
7. Jan Erik Daniel 10.10.01 2.03
8. Kaur Andro Orgusaar 10.09.02 1.99
9. Artur Kupp 28.05.02 1.98
10. Siim Soots 11.08.02 1.93
11. Karl Jako Daniel 14.06.03 1.83
12. Aaron Allmägi 05.04.03 1.84
13. Joosep Mürk 01.11.02 1.75
14. Andreas Nellis 01.04.03 1.66
15. Markus Marten 29.05.03 1.41

200 m jooks

I Oskar Paiste 02.11.01 44,7
II Marc Daniel Paul 28.10.01 44,9
III Rando Eesalu 11.03.02 45,6
4. Simon Sarap 18.03.02 45,8
5. Andree Vilmar Reinvelt 25.01.02 49,3
6. Jan Erik Daniel 10.10.01 49,3
7. Siim Soots 11.08.02 50,8
8. Marten Veetõusme 18.06.02 51,0
9. Joosep Mürk 01.11.02 51,9
10. Kaur Andro Orgusaar 10.09.02 52,4
11. Artur Kupp 28.05.02 53,4
12. Karl Jako Daniel 14.06.03 55,8
13. Aaron Allmägi 05.04.03 1.02,8
14. Andreas Nellis 01.04.03 1.02,9



5. - 6 a. tüdrukud
30 m jooks

I Aidi Gerde Tuisk 01.03.02 6,9
II Reelika Tammekivi 7,0
III Helena Tihane 19.08.02 7,2
4. Joanna Roopa 06.02.03 7,4

Hanna Greta Lee 30.05.02 7,4
6. Liisa Pent 27.07.02 7,5
7. Katriin Rüütsalu 02.01.02 7,6

Melani Maria Maiberg 05.05.03 7,6
9. Anni Riin Lepik 31.05.03 7,8
10. Kärt Kirsimaa 25.07.03 8,0
11. Mari Tammoja 10.06.03 8,1
12. Kelli Laats 27.07.03 8,6
13. Sandra Järve 8,6
14. Carmen Pajuste 08.02.03 8,7
15. Keissi Liisi Tudre 13.02.03 9,4

kaugushüpe

I Reelika Tammekivi 2.24
II Liisa Pent 27.07.02 2.09
III Helena Tihane 19.08.02 2.08
4. Aidi Gerde Tuisk 01.03.02 2.08
5. Anni Riin Lepik 31.05.03 1.92
6. Joanna Roopa 06.02.03 1.90
7. Melani Maria Maiberg 05.05.03 1.76
8. Katriin Rüütsalu 02.01.02 1.74
9. Kelli Laats 27.07.03 1.69
10. Carmen Pajuste 08.02.03 1.66
11. Mari Tammoja 10.06.03 1.62
12. Kärt Kirsimaa 25.07.03 1.45
13. Sandra Järve 1.44

200 m jooks

I Helena Tihane 19.08.02 53,3
II Reelika Tammekivi 54,5
III Liisa Pent 27.07.02 56,8
4. Katriin Rüütsalu 02.01.02 56,9
5. Anni Riin Lepik 31.05.03 57,3
6. Kelli Laats 27.07.03 58,3
7. Melani Maria Maiberg 05.05.03 59,9
8. Aidi Gerde Tuisk 01.03.02 1.00,0
9. Sandra Järve 1.01,9
10. Carmen Pajuste 08.02.03 1.02,7
11. Kärt Kirsimaa 25.07.03 1.04,5
12. Mari Tammoja 10.06.03 1.09,7



7 - 8 a poisid
30 m  jooks

I Tanel Truus 26.10.99 Kuusalu kk 5,5
II Paul Siht 22.02.00 Viimsi kk 5,7
III - 5. Peeter Alver 12.07.01 Tallinn 5,9
III - 5. Mattias Idavain 24.02.00 Kuusalu kk 5,9
III - 5. Rico Lees 26.04.00 Kuusalu kk 5,9
6. Pärtel Sarap 31.05.00 Kuusalu kk 6,1
7. Markus Meresma 31.01.00 6,2
8. Raiko Seppago 22.08.00 Kuusalu kk 6,5
9. Mihkel Plakk 14.06.01 Kuusalu kk 6,6
10. Stefan Lootus 19.07.01 Kuusalu kk 6,7
11. Brent Põhjala 03.07.01 Kuusalu kk 6,8
12. Mikk Soots 27.05.00 Kuusalu kk 6,9

kaugushüpe

I Tanel Truus 26.10.99 Kuusalu kk 3.32
II Paul Siht 22.02.00 Viimsi kk 2.98
III Mattias Idavain 24.02.00 Kuusalu kk 2.95
4. Peeter Alver 12.07.01 Tallinn 2.85
5. Markus Meresma 31.01.00 2.71
6. Rico Lees 26.04.00 Kuusalu kk 2.70
7. Mihkel Plakk 14.06.01 Kuusalu kk 2.60
8. Pärtel Sarap 31.05.00 Kuusalu kk 2.58
9. Mikk Soots 27.05.00 Kuusalu kk 2.38
10. Raiko Seppago 22.08.00 Kuusalu kk 2.36
11. Brent Põhjala 03.07.01 Kuusalu kk 2.25
12. Stefan Lootus 19.07.01 Kuusalu kk 2.10

200 m jooks

I Tanel Truus 26.10.99 Kuusalu kk 36,8
II Paul Siht 22.02.00 Viimsi kk 38,2
III Peeter Alver 12.07.01 Tallinn 38,6
4. Markus Meresma 31.01.00 39,1
5. Mattias Idavain 24.02.00 Kuusalu kk 40,1
6. Rico Lees 26.04.00 Kuusalu kk 41,3
7. Pärtel Sarap 31.05.00 Kuusalu kk 46,9
8. Stefan Lootus 19.07.01 Kuusalu kk 47,3
9. Mikk Soots 27.05.00 Kuusalu kk 48,6
10. Raiko Seppago 22.08.00 Kuusalu kk 48,9
11. Mihkel Plakk 14.06.01 Kuusalu kk 49,4
12. Brent Põhjala 03.07.01 Kuusalu kk 54,4

7 - 8 a. tüdrukud
30 m jooks

I Tuuli Vooglaid 02.10.00 Tallinn 5,6
II Kristiina Oja 12.10.99 Kuusalu kk 5,7
III Lisette Kolganorm 06.12.00 Kuusalu kk 6,0
4. Marili Muru 27.12.99 Kuusalu kk 6,2
5. Saana - Marii Oinus 04.07.01 Kuusalu kk 6,3
6. Aule Serikov 24.10.99 Kuusalu kk 6,4
7. Kristiin Kirspuu 07.06.01 Kuusalu kk 6,6
8. Kristin Põlluvee 03.03.00 Kuusalu kk 6,8

Kristiina Satski 29.07.00 Kuusalu kk 6,8
Laura Meigas 31.08.01 Kuusalu kk 6,8



11. Karina Koik 10.10.00 Kuusalu kk 6,9
Anette - Maria Allipere 17.05.01 Kuusalu kk 6,9

13. Ingrid Rebane 07.08.01 Kuusalu kk 7,3
Heleena Sillanurm 06.01.00 Kuusalu kk 7,3
Triin Veem 08.09.00 Kuusalu kk 7,3

16. Ariel Regina Lumiste 28.12.00 Kuusalu kk 7,4
Ada Maria Lee 13.04.01 Kuusalu kk 7,4

18. Sandra Kubi 04.04.01 Kuusalu kk 7,5
19. Eliise - Mariin Allik 19.01.05 Kuusalu kk 8,5

kaugushüpe

I Tuuli Vooglaid 02.10.00 Tallinn 3.10
II Kristiina Oja 12.10.99 Kuusalu kk 3.08
III Lisette Kolganorm 06.12.00 Kuusalu kk 2.90
4. Kristin Põlluvee 03.03.00 Kuusalu kk 2.51
5. Aule Serikov 24.10.99 Kuusalu kk 2.50
6. Kristiina Satski 29.07.00 Kuusalu kk 2.37
7. Karina Koik 10.10.00 Kuusalu kk 2.25
8. Ariel Regina Lumiste 28.12.00 Kuusalu kk 2.20
9. Laura Meigas 31.08.01 Kuusalu kk 2.10
10. Triin Veem 08.09.00 Kuusalu kk 2.09
11. Anette - Maria Allipere 17.05.01 Kuusalu kk 2.05
12. Ingrid Rebane 07.08.01 Kuusalu kk 2.00
13. Ada Maria Lee 13.04.01 Kuusalu kk 1.98
14. Sandra Kubi 04.04.01 Kuusalu kk 1.85
15. Eliise - Mariin Allik 19.01.05 Kuusalu kk 1.65
16. Heleena Sillanurm 06.01.00 Kuusalu kk 1.38

200 m jooks

I Tuuli Vooglaid 02.10.00 Tallinn 36,9
II Lisette Kolganorm 06.12.00 Kuusalu kk 37,7
III Kristiina Oja 12.10.99 Kuusalu kk 39,8
4. Kristiin Kirspuu 07.06.01 Kuusalu kk 45,5
5. Aule Serikov 24.10.99 Kuusalu kk 46,1
6. Triin Veem 08.09.00 Kuusalu kk 51,2
7. Kristiina Satski 29.07.00 Kuusalu kk 51,7

Kristin Põlluvee 03.03.00 Kuusalu kk 51,7
9. Laura Meigas 31.08.01 Kuusalu kk 55,6
10. Ariel Regina Lumiste 28.12.00 Kuusalu kk 56,3
11. Ingrid Rebane 07.08.01 Kuusalu kk 57,1
12. Anette - Maria Allipere 17.05.01 Kuusalu kk 58,4
13. Eliise - Mariin Allik 19.01.05 Kuusalu kk 1.00,8
14. Sandra Kubi 04.04.01 Kuusalu kk 1.04,5

9 -10 a poisid
60 m jooks

I Elar Meister 14.08.98 Kuusalu kk 10,1
II Kent Serikov 25.04.98 Kuusalu kk 10,5
III Tanel Vooglaid 06.07.99 Tallinn 10,9
4. Erlend Uutma 19.06.98 Kuusalu kk 11,0
5. Madis Maidle 04.10.99 Kuusalu kk 11,2
6. Kristofer Mark Trepp 18.02.98 Kuusalu kk 11,3
7. Robert Tammoja 09.06.99 Jüri G 11,5
8. Karl Erik Orgusaar 15.04.98 Kuusalu kk 12,2
9. Marko - Olavi Satski 14.03.98 Kuusalu kk 12,3



kaugushüpe

I Kent Serikov 25.04.98 Kuusalu kk 3.54
II Elar Meister 14.08.98 Kuusalu kk 3.14
III Madis Maidle 04.10.99 Kuusalu kk 3.00
4. Tanel Vooglaid 06.07.99 Tallinn 2.98
5. Robert Tammoja 09.06.99 Jüri G 2.83
6. Karl Erik Orgusaar 15.04.98 Kuusalu kk 2.69
7. Kristofer Mark Trepp 18.02.98 Kuusalu kk 2.64
8. Erlend Uutma 19.06.98 Kuusalu kk 2.59

300 m jooks

I Elar Meister 14.08.98 Kuusalu kk 57,3
II Kent Serikov 25.04.98 Kuusalu kk 57,9
III Tanel Vooglaid 06.07.99 Tallinn 1.07,2
4. Madis Maidle 04.10.99 Kuusalu kk 1.09,6
5. Robert Tammoja 09.06.99 Jüri G 1.10,3
6. Kristofer Mark Trepp 18.02.98 Kuusalu kk 1.12,4
7. Erlend Uutma 19.06.98 Kuusalu kk 1.12,8
8. Karl Erik Orgusaar 15.04.98 Kuusalu kk 1.16,2

9 -10 a. tüdrukud
60 m jooks

I Epp Paalberg 03.12.98 Loksa 1 kk 10,0
II Eliisabet Velpler 25.09.98 Kuusalu kk 10,6
III Marite Ennuste 06.04.99 Kuusalu kk 10,7
4. Birgit Eesalu 15.06.99 Kuusalu kk 11,0
5. Andra Vaimla 06.11.97 Kuusalu kk 11,5
6. Annika Vilbaste 19.09.98 Kuusalu kk 11,7

Liisbeth Kallakmaa 20.03.99 Kuusalu kk 11,7
8. Gite Lees 31.01.99 Kuusalu kk 12,2
9. Haldi - Viloone Allik 10.04.99 Kuusalu kk 12,3
10. Kristel Paenurm 02.06.98 Kuusalu kk 12,4
11. Kristel Rebane 27.07.99 Kuusalu kk 12,5
12. Seliine Sommer 04.05.98 Kuusalu kk 12,7
13. Karin Köösel 12.08.99 Kuusalu kk 12,7

kaugushüpe

I Epp Paalberg 03.12.98 Loksa 1 kk 3.52
II Eliisabet Velpler 25.09.98 Kuusalu kk 3.19
III Marite Ennuste 06.04.99 Kuusalu kk 3.01
4. Birgit Eesalu 15.06.99 Kuusalu kk 2.86
5. Andra Vaimla 06.11.97 Kuusalu kk 2.81
6. Liisbeth Kallakmaa 20.03.99 Kuusalu kk 2.81
7. Haldi - Viloone Allik 10.04.99 Kuusalu kk 2.78
8. Annika Vilbaste 19.09.98 Kuusalu kk 2.77
9. Kristel Rebane 27.07.99 Kuusalu kk 2.61
10. Gite Lees 31.01.99 Kuusalu kk 2.53
11. Seliine Sommer 04.05.98 Kuusalu kk 2.53
12. Kristel Paenurm 02.06.98 Kuusalu kk 2.44
13. Karin Köösel 12.08.99 Kuusalu kk 2.14



300 m jooks

I Epp Paalberg 03.12.98 Loksa 1 kk 55,9
II Eliisabet Velpler 25.09.98 Kuusalu kk 59,1
III Marite Ennuste 06.04.99 Kuusalu kk 1.01,2
4. Birgit Eesalu 15.06.99 Kuusalu kk 1.04,2
5. Haldi - Viloone Allik 10.04.99 Kuusalu kk 1.06,7
6. Kristel Rebane 27.07.99 Kuusalu kk 1.10,4
7. Liisbeth Kallakmaa 20.03.99 Kuusalu kk 1.10,5
8. Andra Vaimla 06.11.97 Kuusalu kk 1.13,1
9. Annika Vilbaste 19.09.98 Kuusalu kk 1.14,8
10. Gite Lees 31.01.99 Kuusalu kk 1.19,0
11. Karin Köösel 12.08.99 Kuusalu kk 1.20,1
12. Kristel Paenurm 02.06.98 Kuusalu kk 1.22,8
13. Seliine Sommer 04.05.98 Kuusalu kk 1.27,0

11 -12 a poisid
60 m jooks

I William Madisson 28.01.97 Kuusalu kk 9,1
II Pent Paalberg 28.11.95 Loksa 1 kk 9,2
III Christopher Cardo Paul 26.04.96 Kuusalu kk 9,3
4. Martin Saul 23.09.95 Kuusalu kk 9,5
5. Lauri Vunk 13.01.96 Kuusalu kk 9,6
6. Henris Maidle 04.08.97 Kuusalu kk 10,1
7. Kaarel Mark 08.07.96 Kuusalu kk 10,4
8. Andree Horm 19.05.97 Kuusalu kk 10,6
9. Ervo Ehalaas 12.02.96 Kuusalu kk 10,7
v.a Mihkel Tomson 20.07.95 10,3

kaugushüpe

I William Madisson 28.01.97 Kuusalu kk 4.21
II Lauri Vunk 13.01.96 Kuusalu kk 4.12
III Christopher Cardo Paul 26.04.96 Kuusalu kk 4.03
4. Pent Paalberg 28.11.95 Loksa 1 kk 3.98
5. Martin Saul 23.09.95 Kuusalu kk 3.85
6. Henris Maidle 04.08.97 Kuusalu kk 3.63
7. Andree Horm 19.05.97 Kuusalu kk 3.58
8. Kaarel Mark 08.07.96 Kuusalu kk 3.47
9. Ervo Ehalaas 12.02.96 Kuusalu kk 3.42
v.a Mihkel Tomson 20.07.95 3.90

300 m jooks

I Pent Paalberg 28.11.95 Loksa 1 kk 49,6
II William Madisson 28.01.97 Kuusalu kk 50,2
III Lauri Vunk 13.01.96 Kuusalu kk 51,4
4. Martin Saul 23.09.95 Kuusalu kk 54,2
5. Christopher Cardo Paul 26.04.96 Kuusalu kk 55,2
6. Kaarel Mark 08.07.96 Kuusalu kk 59,3
7. Andree Horm 19.05.97 Kuusalu kk 59,6
v.a Mihkel Tomson 20.07.95 10,3



11 -12 a. tüdrukud
60 m jooks

I Dagne Markiine Kotkas 03.05.96 Kuusalu kk 9,4
II Kelly Rosen 23.11.95 Loksa 1 kk 9,7
III Gerda Uutma 18.02.97 Kuusalu kk 11,2

kaugushüpe

I Dagne Markiine Kotkas 03.05.96 Kuusalu kk 4.18
II Kelly Rosen 23.11.95 Loksa 1 kk 3.78
III Gerda Uutma 18.02.97 Kuusalu kk 2.90

300 m jooks

I Dagne Markiine Kotkas 03.05.96 Kuusalu kk 53,2
II Kelly Rosen 23.11.95 Loksa 1 kk 54,7
III Gerda Uutma 18.02.97 Kuusalu kk 1.07,3

Peakohtunik : Margus Keerma


